
 

Timetable 
 

50 / 50A   Warminster 
 

Monday to Friday  (no service on Sunday or bank holiday)                                                   02-04-24  
 

              
              

50 53 47-1 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 

              

Warminster MP Nationwide   0810 0907 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1510 1610 1710 1750 
Morrison's Supermarket      --    -- 1008 1108 1208 1308 1408 1513 1613 1713 1753 
Avon Road 0735  0814 0911 1011 1111 1211 1311 1411 1516 1616 1716    R 
Ashley Place 0738  0817 0914 1014 1114 1214 1314 1414 1519 1619 1729    R 
Frederick Taylor Court    --     -- 0916 1016 1116 1216 1316 1416    -- 1621 1721    R 
Fore Street 0741 0742 S 0819 0918 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1521 1623 1723    R 
Broadway Thornhill Road 0743    -- 0821 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1523 1625 1725    R 
Shelley Way / Masefield 0746    -- 0824 0923 1023 1123 1223 1323 1423 1526 1628 1728    R 
West Parade    H 0748 S 0828 0927 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 1530 1632 1732    R 
Weymouth Street  0753 0751 S 0831 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1533 1635 1735   -- 
Warminster MP M& Co 0755 0755 S 0834 0933 1033 1133 1233 1333 1433 1536 1638 1738   -- 
              

              

              
50A  50 50 50 50 50  50 50 50 50 50  

              

Warminster MP M& Co  0755 0835 0935 1035 1135  1335  1540 1640 1740  
Fairfield Road     -- 0836 0936 1036 1136  1336     -- 1641 1741  
St Georges School     --    --    --    --    --     --  1544 S    --    --  
Woodcock Rd for Kingdown  0805 S    --    --    --    --     -- 1505 S 1545    --    --  
Imber Road NAAFI  0805 0840 0940 1040 1140  1340    -- 1549 1645 1745  
Copheap Lane     -- 0842 0942 1042 1142  1342    -- 1551 1647    --  
Hollybush Road     -- 0845 0945 1045 1145  1345    -- 1554 1650    --  
Warminster MP M& Co  0810 N 0852 0952 1052 1152  1352 1510 N 

1555 
1601 1657 N 1750  

St Georges School      R           
              
              

 
Saturday 
 

              
              
50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50    

              
Warminster MP Nationwide 0810 0907 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1510 1610 1710    
Morrison's Supermarket    --    -- 1008 1108 1208 1308 1408 1513 1613 1713    
Avon Road 0814 0911 1011 1111 1211 1311 1411 1516 1616 1716    
Ashley Place 0817 0914 1014 1114 1214 1314 1414 1519 1619 1719    
Frederick Taylor Court    -- 0916 1016 1116 1216 1316 1416    --    R    R    
Fore Street 0819 0918 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1521 1621 1721    
Broadway Thornhill Road 0821 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1523 1623 1723    
Shelley Way / Masefield 0824 0923 1023 1123 1223 1323 1423 1526 1626 1726    
West Parade 0828 0927 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 1530 1630 1730    
Weymouth Street  0831 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1533 1633 1733    
Warminster MP M& Co 0833 0933 1033 1133 1233 1333 1433 1536 1636 1736    
              
              
              
50A 

50 50 50 50  50  50 50     

              
Warminster MP M& Co 0835 0935 1035 1135  1335  1540 1640     
Fairfield Road 0836 0936 1036 1136  1336  1541 1641     
Imber Road  (NAAFI) 0840 0940 1040 1140  1340  1545 1645     
Copheap Lane 0842 0942 1042 1142  1342  1547 1647     
Hollybush Road 0845 0945 1045 1145  1345  1550 1650     
Warminster MP M& Co 0852 0952 1052 1152  1352  1557 1657     
              
              

 
 
H This section of the journey only operates during school holidays 
N This journey drops in Warminster Market Place outside Nationwide 
S Drops and collects from Woodcock Road, outside Kingdown School on school days only 
R Request stop-  Calls at this point only if requested to do so by someone already on the bus 
 

These services are operated by FromeBus Limited Tel: 01373 471474 with financial support from Wiltshire Council 
 

For up-to-date information about this and other services please visit our website at www.fromebus.co.uk 
PH /07 

http://www.fromebus.co.uk/

